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CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of I
April 30,

1918.

3hecp on

I April 30
1019.

No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1918. 1919.

Ashburton County—continued.
Watson, Frederick, 116 Tanered Street,

Ashburton
Watson, G. L., Highbank
Watson, John, Box 67, Methven
Watson, Pearce, Tinwald
Watts, Herbert, Porowhita
Waugh Bros., Mount Somers
WeUey, Samuel, Highbank
Wells, James S., Lowcliffe
Wells, William, Ouihi, Ashburton
West, C. G., Lowcliffe
Weston, A., Waterton
Whearty Bros., Eiffelton
Whearty, Martin, Wheatstone
White Bros., Eiffelton ..

White, J. G G., Valetta, Mayfield
White, John Henry, Methven
While, J. T., Eiffelton
White, Leonard, Rakaia
Whiting, Charles, Mayfield
Whiting, E. J., Lismore
Whiting, H. T., Dorie
Wightman, J. T,, Mount Somers
Wightman, It. W., Methven
Wightman, R. W., Mount Hutt, Methven..
Wightman, S. It. J., Chertsey
Wilkinson, Thomas W., Chertsey
Williams, E. T., Waterton
Williams, John, Maronan
Williams, J. '1'., Anama
Williams, Richard, Waterton
Williams, W. It., Alford Forest
Williamson, S, J., Hinds
Wills, Henry, Hinds
Wilson, Alexander, Wakanui
Wilson, Arthur, Willowby
Wilson, David, Methven
Wilson, H. J., Dromore..
Wilson, John, Mothven
Wilson, Mrs. Mary, Wakanui
Wilson, Mrs. Rachel, Riverside ..

Wilson, R. J. S., Fairton
Wikon, Samuel, Ashburton
Wilson, Thomas, Seaview
Withell, Henry Charles Bayly, Haling
Withell, John'W., Ealing
Wolfrcy, W. E., Springburn
Wood, Charles, 95Leinster Road, St. Albans,

Christchurch
Wood, S. H., Wakanui
Woodhousc, J. W.. Methven ..

Woods, Thomas, Highbank
Woolley, T. H., Laghmor, Ashburton
Woolley, W. P., Seafield
Wolfen, T\, Ashton
Wright, D. G., Surrey Hills, Mount Somers
Wright, Mrs. Harriet Myra, Winslow
Wright, V. W., Laghmor, Ashburton
Young, Andrew, Ashburton

507

730
3,241

272
378
790
151
250
382

1,080
290
433

1,119
1,540

151
1,775

3,806
3

1,613
1,164
1,020
1,920
2,234

152
2,330

124
1,501

490
185

1,063

Nil

Nil
3,173

204
424

1,067
304
354
216
Nil
202
713

1,622
2,240
Nil

1,965
144

3,471
Nil

1.22!)
969

1,019
3,230
Nil

182
1,668

133
1,764

241
144

1 ,031)
145
347
381
239
487
940

2,904
Nil
857
860

31
505

2, 165
1,553

143
1,110

Geraldine Govnty—continued
Bell, Thomas H., Rangitata
Bell, William, Winchester
Benn, A. E., Pleasant Point
Bennett, C. G,., Four Peaks, Geraldine
Bennett, Daniel, Kakahu School
Bennett, H. G, Four Peaks, Geraldine
Bill, James, Temuka
Bisdce, C, Temuka
Bisdee, J. G, Clandeboyo
Blair Bros., Peel Forest
Bland, J. R., Peel Forest
Boa, James, Orari Gorge
Burrell, George, Belfield, Orari
Boyd, James, Temuka
Bradford, David, Temuka
Brecn, Joseph, Temuka..
Bronton, H. A., Belfield, Orari
Breuton, Henry J., Orari
Brodic, J. R., Rangitata
Brooker, George J., Winchester
Brookland, W. It., Orton
Brophy, Joseph P., Beautiful Valley,

Geraldine
Brophy, Michael, Hilton
Brown, Andrew, Geraldine
Brown, John, Beach Farm, Ohape
Brown, J. T., Temuka
Bruce, A. S., Kakahu Bush
Buck, Joseph, Rangitata Island
Buckley, J., Hillside, Hilton
Build, Miss B., Orari
Burdon, C. M., Woodbury
Burke Bros., Temuka
Burrows, A. J., Willow Brook, Geraldine ..

Barrows, G. D., Geraldine
Burt, James,Woodbury..
Cadwallader, Thomas, Temuka
Cain, D. G., Rangitata
Cain, H. H., Rangitata
Cain, John W., Orton
Cairns, Mrs. James, Temuka
Campbell, A. W., Kakahu Bush
Campbell Bros., Woodbury
Campbell, Neil, Clandeboye
CampbeU, W. .1., Waitohi
Cartwright, G. B., Temuka
Casey, P., Gapes Valley
Chalmors, Adam, Rangitata
Charles Bros., Rangitata
Charles, Prank, Hilton
Charles, James, Rangitata
Charles, John, Goraldinc
Charles, Michael, Hilton
Chisholm, J., jun., Temuka ..

ChiMiall Bros., Rangitata
Clarke, W. H. IL, Orari Gorge
Clarke, W. R., Orari
Clifford, M. J., Tomuka.'.
Coles, H. W., Kakahu School
Collctt, W. H., Opihi, Pleasant Point
Colville, IL, Temuka
Colville, J. A., Tripp Settlement, Woodbury
(.'one, G. H., Waitohi, Temuka
Connell, James, Upper Waitohi ..

Connell, John, Uppor Waitohi
Connolly, Jeremiah, Geraldine
Connelly, William, Peel Forest
Co ling, A. J., Woodbury
Cooling, H., Woodbury
Coughlan, John, Winchester
Coulter Bros., Rangitata
Coulter, William John, Rangitata
Cowles, P. (.'., Upper Waitohi
Craig, It. P., Geraldine
Cripps, John, Winchester
Grossman, A. 1)., Milford, Temuka
Crowe, G A., Geraldine
Dass, William, Gapos Valley
Davey, Alfred James, Hilton Road, Temuka
Davey, John, Itangitira Valley, Temuka ..

Davie, Georgo, Gapes Valley
Day, Daniel, Crieklewood
Donniston, G. J., Peel Forest
Densem, J.P., Woodbury Road, Geraldine
De Renzy, John, Winchester

969
723
85-1
607

8
I ,393

184
429
708

5,021
178
25
190
308

200
227

I .187
144
221
62!)

812
539

1,951
I ,05!)
2,773

707
250
162
535
15!)
276

78
10

391
670
614
627
274

1 ,334
130
395
644

5,591
20
56

276
055

30
265
262

80
I ,570
Nil

324
494

667
518

2,052
389

2,232
759
234

Nil
559
225
337

81
60

I ,000
1 ,806

320
482
230
617

I ,299
207
338

2,971
112

1,953
1,552
2,179

357
30

880
976

2,037
484
381
28!)
506
987

30
135
325
303
210

1 ,890
1,690

232
50

106
1,356

566
425

50
805
534
254

Nil
943

1,010
365
550

2,240
615

I ,261

275
183

600
890

1,298
164
875
986

I!)
516

1,927
1,596

53
762

390
2 ,1 38

224
470
350
721

1,220
309

175

777

236
1,862

328
791
347
202

6,596
I , 195
1,619
Nil

1 ,481)
' 88
832

1 ,523
3,058

335
4

1,007
730

2.140
225
321
282
610
483

26

337
6,380
1,721
1,019

377

986,097 1021348

GERALDINE COUNTY
(In Timaru Subdivision).

Aokroyd, J. E., Temuka
Aelanil, J. B. A., Mount Peel, Peel Forest..
Airay, James, Orton
Aker, George Albert, Orton, Rangitata ..

Ambler, D. It., Geraldine
Archibald, A. E., Geraldine
Archibald, John William, Temuka
Armstrong, John, Peel Forest
Ashby, W. I., Rangitata
Austin, Alfred Thomas, Orari
Austin, Charles, Winchester
Bain Bros., Temuka ..

..
-

Barker, A. L., Winchester
Barker, J. M., Woodbury
Barker, P. S. and J. S., Geraldine
Barker, W. E., Rangitata
Barklic and Barker, Geraldine
Bartrum, B. 0. (Exeoutors of), Fairlie
Beattie, J., and Son, Pleasant Point
Beattie, R.W., Hilton ..

Beattie, W. J., Hilton (rural delivery)

531
19,070

1,416
117
253

82
227

1,807
960
172

I ,167
1,472

524
18,985

I ,096
468
115
96

152
1,814
I ,300

217
I .685
1,828

124
3,150
3,755

112
3,285
Nil

72
500

Nil

302

225
4,944
1 ,629

189
II

851

35
495

2,750
3,410

133
3,127
3,202

300
007
976

I ,047
356
364

2,300
393
825224
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